O
ffice
Over 45,000 products online
Codes in Green
Next Day Delivery
421FREE delivery on orders over £50*
Available in the
following colours
Grey oakWhiteBeech Oak Walnut
Express office desk high pedestal drawersF
 • Sits flush at the side of the desk providing additional workspace.
 • 2 shallow and 1 filing drawer. • Accepts both foolscap and A4 files.
 • Lockable. • H x W: 725 x 426mm. • More colours available online.
Beech White Grey oak Oak
Depth mm Code Code Code Code Price £ each
600 396221DX8 396225DX8 426995DX8 396223DX8 255.00
800 396226DX8 396230DX8 426996DX8 396228DX8 279.00
Express office mobile pedestal drawersG
 • Stored under desk. • Lockable. • H x W x D: 567 x 426 x 600mm.
 • 2 drawer has one shallow and one filing drawer (filing drawer accepts
both A4 and foolscap). • 3 drawer has 3 shallow drawers.
 • More colours available online.
Beech White Grey oak Oak
Type Code Code Code Code Price £ each
2 drawer 382189DX8 396576DX8 426987DX8 396570DX8 180.00
3 drawer 393080DX8 396577DX8 426988DX8 396571DX8 180.00
Express office
filing cabinets
I
 • 100% extension ball
bearing runners.
 • Lockable.
 • Anti-tilt.
 • Accepts foolscap files.
 • Drawer capacity: 45kg.
 • Supplied with handles.
 • W x D: 480 x 650mm.
 • More colours available
online.
Beech White Grey oak Oak
Type Height mm Code Code Code Code Price £ each
2 drawer 730 396206DX8 396210DX8 396208DX8 265.00
3 drawer 1045 396211DX8 396215DX8 396213DX8 299.00
4 drawer 1360 396216DX8 396220DX8 427020DX8 396218DX8 335.00
Express office tall mobile pedestal drawersH
 • Sits tall under desk. • Lockable. • H x D: 630 x 600mm.
 • Features 2 shallow and 1 filing drawer (accepts A4 and foolscap files).
 • Choice of standard or narrow widths. • More colours available online.
Beech White Grey oak Oak
Width Code Code Code Code Price £ each
Narrow 300mm 396236DX8 396240DX8 426998DX8 396238DX8 259.00
Standard 426mm 396231DX8 396235DX8 426997DX8 396233DX8 269.00
Express office bookcaseJ
 • 25mm thick tops with 18mm carcass and solid
back panel. • W x D: 800 x 470mm.
 • 740mm: 1 shelf (adjustable).
 • 1440mm: 3 shelves
(2 adjustable).
 • 1790mm: 4 shelves
(3 adjustable).
 • Additional shelves
available online.
 • More colours
available
online.
Beech White Grey oak Oak
Height mm Code Code Code Code Price £ each
740 382192DX8 396595DX8 427021DX8 396586DX8 139.00
1440 382193DX8 396596DX8 427022DX8 396587DX8 208.00
1790 382194DX8 396597DX8 427023DX8 396588DX8 265.00
Express office cupboardK
 • 25mm thick tops with 18mm carcass and solid
back panel. • Lockable with
2 keys supplied.
 • W x D: 800 x 470mm.
 • Adjustable shelves.
 • 740mm: 1 shelf.
 • 1440mm: 3 shelves.
 • 1790mm: 4 shelves.
 • Additional
shelves
available
online.
 • More
colours
available
online.
Beech White Grey oak Oak
Height mm Code Code Code Code Price £ each
740 382195DX8 396607DX8 427006DX8 396598DX8 205.00
1440 382196DX8 396608DX8 427007DX8 396599DX8 289.00
1790 382197DX8 396609DX8 427008DX8 396600DX8 345.00